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SAVL JUNIORS 2024 CALENDAR

Fri 5/04/2024

5/04/2024

Date (Friday) State League Juniors Date (Friday) Divisional
Fri 15/03/2024 15/03/2024
Fri 22/03/2024 22/03/2024

31/05/2024

14/06/2024

Fri 21/06/2024

28/06/2024

19/07/2024

Fri 26/07/2024

Fri 2/08/2024

9/08/2024

Fri 26/04/2024 26/04/2024
Fri 3/05/2024 3/05/2024
Fri 10/05/2024 10/05/2024
Fri 17/05/2024 17/05/2024
Fri 24/05/2024 24/05/2024

31/05/2024

14/06/2024

21/06/2024

28/06/2024

19/07/2024

26/07/2024

2/08/2024

9/08/2024

Volleyball South Australia - 44a Crittenden Road, Findon SA 5023
(08) 8363 1265 - www.volleyballsa.com.au - info@volleyballsa.com.au

23/08/2024 Semi Finals 23/08/2024
Fri 30/08/2024 Prelim Finals 30/08/2024
Fri 6/09/2024 Grand Finals 6/09/2024 Prelim Finals
Fri 13/09/2024 13/09/2024 Grand Finals
Fri 20/09/2024 20/09/2024

HERE TO PLAY




